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Créditos

Especiais

e

Realizada

Diferença

Categoria

Descrição

Orçamentários

e

tt

Total

9

sa

Su

o

Extraordinários

(R$)

(R$)

3.0.00.00

DESPESAS

CORRENTES

10.450.000,00

0,00

10.450.000,00

9.658.125,95

791.874,05

3.1.00.00

PESSOAL

E

ENCARGOS

SOCIAIS

8.340.000,00

0,00

8.340.000,00

7.839.729,99

500.270,01

3.1.90.00

APLICAÇÕES

DIRETAS

8.140.000,00

0,00

8.140.000,00

7.663.165,94

476.834,06

3.1.90.01

APOSENTADORIAS,

RESERVA

REMUNERADA

E

REFORMAS

910.000,00

0,00

910.000,00

905.615,50

4.384,50

3.1.90.03

PENSÕES

380.000,00

0,00

380.000,00

367.152,50

12.847,50

3.1.90.11

VENCIMENTOS

E

VANTAGENS

FIXAS

-

PESSOAL

CIVIL

5.920.000,00

0,00

5.920.000,00

5.569.929,14

350.070,86

3.1.90.13

OBRIGAÇÕES

PATRONAIS

880.000,00

0,00

880.000,00

807.939,22

72.060,78

3.1.90.94

INDENIZAÇÕES

E

RESTITUIÇÕES

TRABALHISTAS

50.000,00

0,00

50.000,00

12.529,58

37.470,42

3.1.91.00

APLICAÇÃO

DIRETA

DECORRENTE

DE

OPERAÇÃO

ENTRE

ÓRGÃOS,

FUNDO!

200.000,00

0,00

200.000,00

176.564,05

23.435,95

3.1.91.13

OBRIGAÇÕES

PATRONAIS

-

INTRA-ORÇAMENTÁRIO

200.000,00

0,00

200.000,00

176.564,05

23.435,95

3.3.00.00

OUTRAS

DESPESAS

CORRENTES

2.110.000,00

0,00

2.110.000,00

1.818.395,96

291.604,04

3.3.90.00

APLICAÇÕES

DIRETAS

2.110.000,00

0,00

2.110.000,00

1.818.395,96

291.604,04

3.3.90.30

MATERIAL

DE

CONSUMO

250.000,00

0,00

250.000,00

232.074,64

17.925,36

3.3.90.36

OUTROS

SERVIÇOS

DE

TERCEIROS

-

PESSOA

FÍSICA

160.000,00

0,00

160.000,00

146.236,81

13.763,19

3.3.90.39

OUTROS

SERVIÇOS

DE

TERCEIROS

-

PESSOA

JURÍDICA

1.700.000,00

0,00

1.700.000,00

1.440.084,51

259.915,49

4.0.00.00

DESPESAS

DE

CAPITAL

550.000,00

0,00

550.000,00

444.626,00

105.374,00

4.4.00.00

INVESTIMENTOS

550.000,00

0,00

550.000,00

444.626,00

105.374,00

4.4.90.00

APLICAÇÕES

DIRETAS

550.000,00

0,00

550.000,00

444.626,00

105.374,00

4.4.90.52

EQUIPAMENTOS

E

MATERIAL

PERMANENTE

550.000,00

0,00

550.000,00

444.626,00

105.374,00

Total

por

Unidade

Orçamentária:

11.000.000,00

0,00

11.000.000,00

10.102.751,95

897.248,05

/

Total

por

Órgão:

11.000.000,00

0,00

11.000.000,00

10.102.751,95

897.248,05

A

Total

Geral:

11.000.000,00

0,00

11.000.000,00

10.102.751,95

897.248,05
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